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Belleair Campus
Dimmitt Community Center

Belleair Breakers

Palm Harbor Campus
J. Stephen Putnam Park, Sunderman 
Complex, Centre Field, Palm Field

Palm Harbor Nighthawks

Largo East Campus
Belcher Soccer Complex

Largo Wolves
Largo West Campus
SJWAA Soccer Complex

Seminole Strikers

Florida Celtic Campus Locations

a lt e r n at e s Directors
Rob Milner, Director of Coaching / Girls Director 
r.milner@floridaceltic.com 
334-546-5273

Stephen Chase, Assistant DOC / Boys Director 
s.chase@floridaceltic.com 
347-476-3713

John Orr, Recreational Director 
john.orr@floridaceltic.com 
727-459-7287

Referee Assignors
Rebecca Geiger
Competitive Assignor & Referee Mentor
refbecca@gmail.com 
727-483-3322

Mark Smith
In-House Assignor
m.smith@floridaceltic.com
727-710-3486

Club Registrar
Rob Williams
rob.williams@floridaceltic.com

Treasurer
Christine Gomes
c.gomes@floridaceltic.com

Health and Safety
Lightning DetectorAthletic Trainer

Defibrillator (AED)
A defibrillator (AED) will be 
with the trainer during games 
and in the office otherwise.

An Athletic Trainer 
will be on-site for all 
ECNL RL games.

SJWAA Soccer Complex is 
equipped with a Lightning 
Siren Alerting System. The 
detector will emit one long 
horn blast when lightning 
is detected within 10 miles. 
Three short blasts indicate 
the all-clear. 

General Field Rules
•	No Smoking
•	No Pets
•	No Alcohol or Drugs of any Kind
•	No Noisemakers or Loud Music
•	No Weapons or Fighting
•	No Arguing with Officials
•	Be Respectful and Kind 
•	Anyone violating these rules 
may be removed by Site Director



Largo East Campus

Largo West Campus

Belcher Road Soccer Complex
1779 Belcher Rd. S
Largo, Florida 33770

•	3 11v11 Grass Fields
•	2 9v9 Grass Fields
•	4 7 v7 Grass Fields
•	Competitive & Recreaitional 

Games, Trainings

Hotel Options
•	Home 2 Suites
•	Hampton Inn & Suites
•	Holiday Inn Express
•	Extended Stay America

11500 125th St.
Largo, Florida 33774

SJWAA Soccer Complex

•	2 11v11 Grass Fields
•	3 9v9 Grass Fields
•	4 7v7 Grass Fields
•	Recreational & Competitive 

Games, Trainings

Hotel Options
•	Holiday Inn & Suites
•	Home 2 Suites
•	Hampton Inn & Suites

Food Options
•	Latin Bowl
•	Pie 12 Pizza
•	McDonald’s
•	Taco Bell
•	Village Inn
•	Wawa

Tanner Vaughn
t.vaughn@floridaceltic.com
727-483-3322

•	Finley’s Irish Pub
•	McDonald’s
•	Starbucks
•	Carmelita’s
•	Coney Island Hot Dog

•	IHOP
•	Winghouse
•	Thai 5
•	Sharks Bar & Grill
•	Arby’s

Andrew Zaleski
a.zaleski@floridaceltic.com
765-914-6671

Site Director

Site Director

Food Options



Palm Harbor Campus

Food Options

Food Options

918 Osceola Rd
Belleair, Florida 33756

799 Riviere Rd.
Palm Harbor, Florida 34683

J. Stephen Putnam Park

Dimmitt Community Center

•	3 11v11 Grass Fields
•	2 9v9 Grass Fields
•	4 7 v7 Grass Fields
•	Recreational Games, 

Trainings

•	3 11v11 Grass Fields
•	2 9v9 Grass Fields
•	4 7 v7 Grass Fields
•	Competitive & 

Recreational Games, 
Trainings

Belleair Campus

Randy Irick
r.irick@floridaceltic.com
727-871-3330

Site Director

•	Belleair Cafe
•	Belleair Market
•	Panera
•	Bonefish Grill
•	Subway
•	Alfano’s

Hotel Options
•	Home 2 Suites
•	Hampton Inn & Suites
•	Holiday Inn Express

•	The Lucky Dill
•	Chipotle
•	Chick-fil-a
•	Burger King
•	Publix
•	Jet’s Pizza

Hotel Options
•	Home 2 Suites
•	Hampton Inn
•	Innisbrook


